

ITEM NO.81

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).445-446/2012

GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDAMA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Najmi Waziri, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed on record on or
before 19.4.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd